NAMA

NIM

JENIS KELAMIN
TEMPAT LAHIR
TANGGAL LAHIR
AGAMA

STATUS
ALAMAT

RIWAYAT PENDIDIKAN

BIODATA PENULIS

- INDRI INDRAWATI
: P27833221032

: PEREMPUAN

: MAGETAN

: 11 JANUARI 2004

- ISLAM

: MAHASISWA

: Ds. Krowe RT 02 RW 07 Kec. Lembeyan Kab.

Magetan, Jawa Timur
: 1. RAPSM KROWE

2. MIN KROWE

3. MTS NURUSH SHOLIHIN
4. SMKN 2 MAGETAN

(2008-2009)
(2009-2015)
(2015-2018)
(2018-2021)



